Page 1/22Data Sheet 202614
JUMO digiLine O-DO S10
Intelligent oxygen sensor for dissolved oxygen
with digital interface and analog output
Brief description
General Information
The JUMO digiLine O-DO S10 is an intelligent sensor for measuring dissolved oxygen. The ox-
ygen measurement takes place in accordance with the optical measuring principle of lumines-

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Order code / - - - /
Order example 202614 / 10 - 37 - 21 - 10 / 000
Sensor in the ordered version
Operating manual
Calibration certificate
Order code Part no.
202614/10-37-21-10/000 00727210
202614/10-37-21-30/000 00730250
V3.00/EN/00748482/2022-08-01 20261400T10Z001K000
Page 19/22Data Sheet 202614
Accessories
((Delivery within 10 working days after receipt of order)
General sensor accessories
Connecting cables
Designation Figure Part no.
Replacement sensor cap 00727215
Bite protection, EPDM 00746848
Mounting set (union nut with thread G 1 + 2 circlips)
Included in the scope of delivery of the fittings (suspended fitting, immersion fit-
ting, flow fitting) for type 202614.
00730253
Pipe-mounted kit digiLine hub 00648759
Mounting adapter set (angle 45 ° Ø 40 DN 32, PVC + reduction nipple on thread
Rp1, PVC)
00747563
Designation Figure Part no.
JUMO M12 digiLine master connecting cable for 705001, 5-pole, A-coded,
length 10 m
00665547
JUMO M12 digiLine master connecting cable for 705001, 5-pole, A-coded,
length 5 m
00665539
JUMO M12 digiLine master connecting cable for 705001, 5-pole, A-coded,
length 1.5 m
00665529
V3.00/EN/00748482/2022-08-01 20261400T10Z001K000
Page 20/22Data Sheet 202614
Electronics
JUMO M12 digiLine master connecting cable, 5-pole, A-coded, length 10 m (PG
203590)
00638341
JUMO M12 digiLine master connecting cable, 5-pole, A-coded, length 5 m (PG
203590)
00638337
JUMO M12 digiLine master connecting cable, 5-pole, A-coded, length 1,5 m
(PG 203590)
00638333
JUMO M12 connecting cable, 5-pole,  A-coded, length 15 m 00638324
JUMO M12 connecting cable, 5-pole,  A-coded, length 10 m 00638322
JUMO M12 connecting cable, 5-pole,  A-coded, length 5 m 00638315
JUMO M12 connecting cable, 5-pole,  A-coded, length 1,5 m 00638313
JUMO M12 connecting cable, 5-pole,  A-coded, length 0,5 m 00638312
JUMO Y-distributor 5-pole (connector, socket, socket) 00638327
USB converter (Y distributor M12, USB, DC coupling) 00746250
Designation Figure Part no.
Designation Figure Part no.
Plug-in power supply unit 24 V / 1 A 00743955
JUMO digiLine hub 00646871
V3.00/EN/00748482/2022-08-01 20261400T10Z001K000
Page 21/22Data Sheet 202614
Software
Fittings
Suitable indicating devices/controllers
JUMO power supply unit for digiLine hub 00661597
Designation Figure Part no.
Designation Part no.
Setup program digiline DSM 00655787
Setup program digiline DSM including data management 00663703
Designation Part no.
PVC flow fitting, angled seat 00740925
Suspended fitting, PVC, immersion length 1300 mm 00740927
Suspended fitting with cleaning kit, PVC, immersion length 1300 mm 00740929